31 / 51 / 51 / 51 / 51 / 51 / 51 / 51 /	Carriago		ا ع				i
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	The same of the sa			me Completed	Di	one by	-
Date In: 09/01/21	Job description		-+				
Res No. NA/CFI21000399/13	SAS e-filing			i			
Vch No. 1978787	E-mail (within 8hrs.		-				-
D.O.A: 08/01/24 0755	i-Motor Claim I						
OD : (TP): Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (w		hrs)				
	Assessment/Surve	y Report					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by E	ax / Hand to Ov	vner/V	/ksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Т	el:		Fax:		}
	B@6111K	, INC(,)	/Non	-INC()			
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)		
	iod: () Co	over T	ype: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:		Time:))	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est. Status (WC): N: 0-20%;	P: 2	1-79%. F: 30-	-100%]		
)/NO()					
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000()				-	
Constal Demarks	MARKAL STATE			SEATTAN LEAD			
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor	rmation strictly Confi	dential & Strict	y NO	efer of repaire	r		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	er URGENTLY.				_,		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	이 집에 없는 사람이 있었다. 그 이 이 없는 사람이 있었다.) () ; Tow	ing Co), (
		01 80 48 608 1	Datesel	line Completed		Done by	
Remarks: (INO horline: 6788/6616)	Courtesy Car ()	**************************************	-Tarkaio	8, 4, 91.1			
if reper is training	Courtesy Car ()						
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	20001 ()						
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:	3000] (/						
Injury:					organis No.	- 4 /	
Date/Time Actions		A PART OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	There's		186871 1	4.00.	<u> </u>
			-				
		Committee to special of the	30 A 40 0	See 5 3 8 9 8 9 3	7-6-12-7	Control of the second	Amit (\$)
NA210/132	1 9	Involce Prep	The Property of the	4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	为外不 。	A.Bille 7	Add Bill
- The second of	147.0	1) AR : Accident I 2) DA : Damage A	eporting	(530); pt (5100); IN	C (\$30)		
Chumant's Particulars :-	2015 APPENDING THE TOTAL TO	3) TF : Towing Fo	6		\$40/\$45 \$120		
Driver/Owner:		4) FT : Fellow-Th 5) FT : Fellow-Th	rough St	rvev (Resurvey)	\$30		
Contact No:	ANOCCO SHEET OF SHEET	For claiming ag	einst INC	Only (wef 10 Jan	2005) \$75		
	1	6) TR: Re-iuspec 7) N1: Idao DA +	tion		. \$160		-
Damaged Portion:	3	8) NTUC Additio	nal Servi	005:-			
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	•	•N5: Courlesy	Car/Tp	Allowance	\$5		
QC Circuit of (ong. 11 on e-)		*N6: Repair C	o-ordinal	on	\$10 \$25		
Auditors Comments :		*N8: DV / Col	lect Exce	ss Coordination	\$5 \$20		
Dat. 1:		TP (N11): TP 9) N12: Idae Mo	(Non IN	C) against INC	30		
	*.	Invoice dated	one	Fee Cha			P. W.Y
Cat. 2 / 3:		Involve dated		Fee Cha	arged		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 09/01/2021 16:37 (SGT) Date of Accident 08/01/2021 07:55 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** PIE, Singapore Additional Location Information TWDS CHANGI, EXIT TO TPE Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number PA7878T

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner JK59 TRANSPORT PTE LTD Company Reg No 2XXXXX207D Email Address cherngchong@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-96675955 Alternative Phone No. +65-96675955

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Toyota Model Hiace Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Employment Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No DMB1SNW00011882003 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver ANG CHERNG CHONG(WANG ZHENZHONG) NRIC No SXXXX442C Date Of Birth 02/08/1983 Outdoor Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass 06/12/2001 Driving experience 19 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-97553657 Alt. Phone Number Email Address cherngchong@gmail.com Address BLK 666B JURONG WEST STREET 65 Address complement #04-213 Postcode 642666 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

No

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name

Police Station Phone No

Alt. Police Station Phone No

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

Yes

Traffic Police

(Phone) +65-65470000

(Fax) +65-65474900

10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

No

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20210108/7019

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes

Was there any audio recorded?

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number FBQ6111K

Vehicle Manufacturer
Vehicle Model
Vehicle Variant
Vehicle Colour
Vehicle Category Motorcycle

Name of Driver
Contact Number -

Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	UNKNOWN
Address	•
Address Complement	F-1
Post Code	0.70
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT
Injured person in which vehicle?	FBQ6111K
Were seat belts worn?	No
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as no sable</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>remudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA):
 Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
 - (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law irms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about nie to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable faw in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the pullaying ider)

Date & Time:

Reporting Contro Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Stirte Wet Starp, yo

SKETCH PLAN	TI NAME AND RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		
	A A A	ALONG DIE TO EXIT TO TRE	UDS CHAN
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT		978787 886111K
REFER P	o police pep.po	at packer	
			=======================================
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particular	s are true in every respect.	olym og	101/21
olicyholder's Signature .	Driver's Signature ((If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel' Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	's Signature

GIAPA Mechanisms VI





1 of 3

Report No. T/20210108/7019

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 21 14:03	lade:	Vide Report No.: G/20210108/0087	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars			
	Informant: ERNG CH		Address: 666B JURONG WEST STRE 642666	ET 65 #04-213 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8323442C			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97553657		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email: cherngchong@gmail.com		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 02/08/1983	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Civil Servant		67	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3,3C,4,5 Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 08/01/2021 07:5	Type of Location Bend
Location:	,			
PAN ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY			
Weather:		Boad Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
		Road Surface: Wet		Road Speed Limit: 50 Km/h
Weather: Drizzling Traffic Flow: One Way			orking	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
PA7878T	Van					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20210108/7019

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				SECTION AND RESERVED	
Name	ANG CHERNG CHONG			ID No.	S8323442C
Related Vehicle	PA7878T (Van)		Contact No.	97553657	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: 2B,3,3C,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL Date			NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Sligh	t

Brief Details.

Brief details.

I met with an traffic accident while on my way to work. Along PIE exit to TPE(SLE). I was driving PA7878T. A motorcycle hit me from the rear FBK6111K. Ambulance was called in, video of the incident was sent to IO Qhairil. Case number is G20210108/0087/.

Police came to the sence and retrieve my In car SD card. (64GB)





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20210108/7019

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/01/2021 14:03
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / QHAIRIL BIN ZULKEFLEE Contact No.: 65476187	Classification Of Case:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 05/01/2021/0	DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(07 : 55)(HH:MM)
LOCATION: PIE (TOWARDS CHA	
T. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a VEHICLE NUMBER: PA 75	78T
DINSURANCE COMPANY: CHIN	VA TAIPING
C) POLICY NUMBER: DMB I SN	W00011882003
d)POLICYTYPE: /COMPREHENSIVE	/ THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
SIMAKE & MODEL: TOYOTA	HIACE
T)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV	ANY LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS
9) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE /C	COMMERCIAD/ MOTORCYCLEL
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDEN	TIME PASSENGED TRANSPORT
1) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR	OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY	CLAIM REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
AINAME DEST TRANSPOR	T PTE LTD (MALE / FEMALE)
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 200905262	T PIE LTD (MALE / FEMALE) ONTACT: 96 75955
C) ADDRESS: 17 LORONG KICK	T #01-10 106 75/35
* CONTINUE TO 3 4 IF DRIVED ALSO	2014
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO DRIVER	POLICY HOLDER
DINAME ANG CHERNG CHO	NG ()
(Industry driver) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$83234	NG (MALE) FEMALE) 142C (CONTACT: 97553657
CIADDRESS: 666 TURONG W	EST ST65 # 04-213
01) CIADDRESS: 666B JURONG W 3 (64 2666)	
°d)DATE OF BIRTH: (02/08/19)	83 HOD/MM/YYYYI
9)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO	OR)
f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	20 YRS
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF TH	IE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES) NO)
IF NO, KELATIONSHIP OF THE DRI	VER WITH INCLIDED.
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / R.	AINING / OTHERS
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY WET) OTH 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES) NO)	ERS
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES) NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	STATION: ONLINE
S THISD BART VEHICLE	or desired at the real section of the section of th
His of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER: FBG6111	K MODEL:
Madaing diriver) DI DRIVER'S NAME:	
(0.2 \ C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	outrinoi.
	MODEL:
e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
Induding driver) f) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
()	

elmail = cherngehong@gmail.com



Motor Bus

MZ601

SN R

AN0580A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMB1SNW00011882003

Engine No.: 1KD2731181 Cha. No.:KDH2010227887

1. Index Mark and Registration

PA7878T

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

JK59 TRANSPORT PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

28/11/2020

Excess Sect 1. Excess Sect. II

S\$1,500.00 S\$1,500.00 S\$100.00

(00:00:00)

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

27/11/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission or any person driving with policyholder's permission. Provided that the person driving war policyrologic spermission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Use only for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business as specified in the Schedule.

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer, except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

ODDS Authorised

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com